## City of Philadelphia

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	210517	Version:	0	Name:			
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	ADOPTED		
File created:	5/27/2021			In control:	Committee of the Whole		
On agenda:				Final action:	6/17/2021		
Title:	Reappointing Jeffrey B. Goldstone to the Board of Directors of the City Avenue Special Services District.						
Sponsors:	Councilmember Jones						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution No. 21051700.pdf, 2. Signature21051700						

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
6/17/2021	0	CITY COUNCIL	ADOPTED		
6/11/2021	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/11/2021	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD		
6/11/2021	0	Committee of the Whole	REPORTED FAVORABLY		
6/10/2021	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED		
6/10/2021	0	CITY COUNCIL	ORDERED PLACED ON FINAL PASSAGE CALENDAR FOR NEXT MEETING.		
6/10/2021	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/10/2021	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED		
6/8/2021	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
6/8/2021	0	Committee of the Whole	HEARING HELD		
6/8/2021	0	Committee of the Whole	RECESSED		
5/27/2021	0	CITY COUNCIL			

Reappointing Jeffrey B. Goldstone to the Board of Directors of the City Avenue Special Services District.

RESOLVED, BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PHILADELPHIA, That Jeffrey B. Goldstone is hereby reappointed as a member of the Board of Directors of the City Avenue Special Services District, to serve in the term ending January 6, 2026.